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#3
N53° 41.567'
W125° 5.138'

#4
N53° 44.774'
W125° 26.830'

#5
N53° 57.573'

W125° 28.114'

#6
N53° 57.934'

W124° 58.364'

Fraser
Lake

MURRAY
LAKE 4

HOLY
CROSS
LAKE 3

ALEXIS
THOMAS 1A

BAPTISTE
LOUIS 8

KNAPP
LAKE 6

BINTA
LAKE 2

STELLAQUO 1
SEASPUNKUT 4

SKINS
LAKE
16B

R10644

R10649

R11683

R11764

R11921

G40075G40078

G40133

G40645

G40647
G40760

G42031

G42064

G42086

G42207

G42394

G42974

UNCHA
MOUNTAIN RED

HILLS PARK

FRANCOIS
LAKE PARK

FRANCOIS LAKE
PROTECTED AREA

NECHAKO CANYON
PROTECTED AREA

125°0'W

125°0'W

125°20'W

125°20'W

125°40'W

125°40'W
54

°0'
N

54
°0'

N

53
°40

'N

53
°40

'N

R11921 (Island Lake) &
R11683 (Cheslatta Lake)

Area Restriction Map
1:300,000

Effective Date: September 08, 2018 at 08:00PDT until September 30, 2018 at 12:00 noonPDT unless otherwise rescinded.
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AreaRestriction BC Wildfire ServiceBC Wildfire Service
µ

Disclaimer:  Wildfire perimeters for the current fire season,including both active and inactive fires, are supplied fromvarious sources. The data is refreshed from operationalsystems nightly to the public map. Wildfire data may not reflectthe current fire situation, and therefore should only be used forreference purposes.Wildfire data from the incident is updated when practicable andthe occurrence of individual fire updates will vary . Theinformation is intended for general purposes only and shouldnot be relied on as accurate because fires are dynamic andcircumstances may change quickly. The levels of current fireactivity within the mapped fire perimeters can vary widely. Inthe event that the perimeters overlay locations with property orinfrastructure, the perimeters do not indicate what level ofdamage (if any) may have occurred.
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